Sr.No

10

11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

TRIPURA STATE HA) COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: TRIPURA

COVER NO NAME OF THE PILGRIM

TRF-1-2-0

TRF-2-4-0

TRF-3-4-0

TRF-4-4-0

TRF-5-2-0

TRF-6-4-0

TRF-7-4-0
TRF-8-4-0

TRF-9-4-0

TRF-10-3-0

TRF-11-1-0
TRF-12-4-0

TRF-13-4-0

TRF-14-3-0

TRF-15-4-0

TRF-16-1-0

TRF-17-2-0

TRF-18-4-0

TRF-19-4-0

MD ABDUL HAQUE

MAJANUL HAK

MD ABDUL JALIL

MAHAMMED HANIF

SIRA] UDDIN
CHAUDHURI

MUHIBUR RAHMAN

AMBAR ALI
MD MOKBUL ALI

MD AMIRUZZAMAN

MAHARAM ALI

ABDUL RAHAMAN
MOHAMMAD MANIK ALI
FARMAN ALI

MAIN UDDIN

ATAR ISLAM

MOHAMMAD ABDUL
MOHIT

MOHAMMAD EMAD
UDDIN AHMED

MAKADDAS ALI

MISBA UDDIN AHMED

PRIORITY NO DATE

28

24

36

50

26

42

27
45
46

41

31

43

32

29

49

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

SEPAHIJALA
DHALAI

NORTH
TRIPURA

UNAKOTI
UNAKOTI

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

SEPAHIJALA
UNAKOTI

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

SEPAHIJALA

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

UNAKOTI



20
21
22
23
24

TRF-20-4-0
TRF-21-4-0
TRF-22-3-0
TRF-23-4-0
TRF-24-4-0

ABDUL HAI

MD FARID UDDIN
ABDUL BARIK
KAMAL HOSSAIN

ABDUL MANNAN

51
25
22

2023-03-31 UNAKOTI
2023-03-31 UNAKOTI
2023-03-31 UNAKOTI
2023-03-31 GOMATI

2023-03-31 SEPAHIJALA



Sr.No COVER NO

25

26

27
28

29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44

TRIPURA STATE HA) COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

TRF-25-1-0

TRF-26-2-0

TRF-27-2-0

TRF-28-2-0

TRF-29-3-0
TRF-30-1-0

TRR-31-2-0

TRF-32-3-0

TRR-33-2-0

TRF-34-2-0

TRF-35-4-0

TRF-36-2-0

TRF-37-2-0

TRF-39-1-0
TRF-40-4-0

TRF-41-2-0

TRF-42-3-0
TRR-43-2-0
TRF-44-3-0

TRF-45-2-0

STATE: TRIPURA

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

MD SUPRIM AHMED

ABDUL SALAM

ANWAR ALI

MD SIRAJ UDDIN

ABDUL MALEK
JAHANGIR ALAM
SAHID MIAH

FAIJUL MIA

ABDUL JALIL

MOHAMMAD ABDUL
SATTAR

MAHAMMAD HANIF

MD GIYASUDDIN
CHOUDHURI

NIZAM UDDIN KHAN

ABDUL RAHAMAN
ISMAIL MIAH

ABDULLA MIA

SYED JASHIM AHMED
CHHAMED MIA
MAINAL HOSSAIN

MOHAMMAD MUKABBIR
ALl

39

33
30

20
38

47

53

35

19

23
37

48

10

13

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

UNAKOTI

NORTH
TRIPURA

GOMATI
SEPAHIJALA

WEST
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

SEPAHIJALA

NORTH
TRIPURA

NORTH
TRIPURA

SEPAHIJALA
SEPAHIJALA

NORTH
TRIPURA

UNAKOTI
UNAKOTI
SEPAHIJALA

NORTH
TRIPURA



45

46

47

48

49

TRF-46-3-0

TRF-47-3-0
TRF-48-4-0

TRF-49-4-0
TRF-50-4-0

MOHAMMAD SIRA|
UDDIN

KHALILUR RAHAMAN

ABDUL KADIR

MD HUSSAIN

TAJUL ISLAM

16

14

12

18

34

2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

NORTH
TRIPURA

SEPAHIJALA

NORTH
TRIPURA

SEPAHIJALA

SEPAHIJALA



TRIPURA STATE HA) COMMITTEE

SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023

STATE: TRIPURA

Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

50
51

52

53
54

55
56

TRF-51-4-0
TRF-52-4-0

TRF-53-4-0

TRF-54-4-0

TRF-55-2-0

TRF-56-1-0

TRF-57-2-0

MD ABDUL MAMIN
EUNUS MIAH

ABDUL SATTAR
TALUKDAR

MD ABDUL REZZAK

MOHAMMAD SAIFUL
ALAM

MD ABDUL MALIK

AZIZ UDDIN

15
11

17

40

44

21

2023-03-31
2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

2023-03-31

DISTRICT
SEPAHIJALA
SEPAHIJALA

SEPAHIJALA

SEPAHIJALA

SEPAHIJALA

SEPAHIJALA

DHALAI



TRIPURA STATE HA) COMMITTEE
SELECTION OF ALL COVERS FOR HAJ 1444 (H)- 2023
STATE: TRIPURA
Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE DISTRICT



